Message From the Event Chairman





I hope that you will attend this very special event honoring Licking County's 2023 - 2024 Eagle Scouts.

Please join me as we feature the exceptional achievements of these dedicated young men and women. These stalwart members of our community have achieved a prestigious recognition bestowed only upon those who have succeeded in accomplishing the rigorous Scouting qualifications of leadership, service, learning, and outdoorsmanship. They join the ranks of notable Eagle Scouts including astronaut Neil Armstrong, former Governor of Texas Rick Perry, and former U.S. Secretary of Defense Robert Gates, among others.

The Scouting program is making a difference in the lives of so many youth in our community and they need your support. I thank you in advance.

Mayor Jeff Hall City of Newark



Mayor's Breakfast: A Celebration of 2023 & 2024 Licking County Eagle Scouts

Please plan to attend this special event honoring Eagle Scouts in Licking County to be held in the conference center at the Doubletree Hotel by Hilton. Enjoy a delicious catered breakfast as we highlight the distinguished achievements of these admirable young men and women.



Your sponsorship support of Scouting through this event will allow us to provide camp scholarship, registration assistance, and a quality program to about 1,100 youth in Licking County.

Sp. Con Con Add gh this city ship, Pho

Sponsorship Levels

RSVP and Ad deadline is Friday, Ju	ly 26, 2024.
\$75 - Admission for one	
\$150 - Admission for one and mention in	
sponsor slideshow morning of	
\$250 - First Class Sponsor: Admission for 2,	
1/2 page ad (5"x4" horiz.) in program	
\$500 - Star Sponsor: Admission for 4, 1/2 page ad (5"x4" horiz.) in program	
\$1,000 - Life Sponsor: 1 table*, sponsorship of Eagle Scout as your guest, full page ad (5"x8" vert.) in program	
\$1,500 - Eagle Sponsor: 2 tables*, sponsorship of 2 Eagle Scouts as your guests, full page ad (5"x8" vert.) in program	
\$2,500 - Distinguished Eagle Sponsor: 2 tables*, sponsorship of 2 Eagle Scouts as your guests, full page ad (5"x8" vert.) in program, signage at event Sponsor information	
Contact Name	
Company Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
Email	
Please invoice me Pay online skcscouts.org/Newark I cannot attend, but will donate a gift of \$	Check enclosed Payable to: Simon Kenton Council Guests attending per sponsor level
Credit card number	
Exp. date Auth. code	
Signature	

(required for pledges/payments)

* A table seats 10 guests., including an Eagle Scout & parent

Event sponsors, please return the form (at right) with payment to Simon Kenton Council, 807 Kinnear Road, Columbus, OH 43212. For additional information, contact James Dockter at (614) 310-1327 or james.dockter@scouting.org.

Simon Kenton Council



Simon Kenton Council is one of the largest Boy Scout councils in the nation, serving 18 counties in central and southern Ohio, and Greenup County in northern Kentucky.

The council is staffed by 25 professionals with more than 4,500 adult volunteers delivering the Scouting program to nearly 9,000 boys and girls. We are joined by our charter partner organizations sponsoring the 325 Cub Scout, Scouts BSA, Venturing and Exploring units in the council.

Licking County is part of the Daybreak District and has almost 1,100 young people participating in 18 Cub Scout Packs, 17 Scouts BSA Boy Troops, and 5 Scouts BSA Girl Troops.

The Boy Scouts of America's goal is to be the premier leader in youth development by delivering on the promise to provide character growth, citizenship training, personal fitness, and fun. The values we strive to instill are based on those found in the Scout Oath and Law and the Outdoor Code.

For more information, please visit our website at www.skcscouts.org/newark

SIMON KENTON COUNCIL

307 Kinnear Rd. Columbus, Ohio 43212

